ALLIEVI - ALLIEVI REGIONALI

classifica completa 22° giornata

SQUADRA
CAMPITELLO

N.FULGINIUM

ANGELANA

GUALDO CASACASTALDA

GROUP CASTELLO

V.A.SANSEPOLCRO

SPORTING TERNI

ORVIETANA

PONTEVECCHIO

S.F.C. DEL LAGO

SAN SISTO

BASTIA

TRESTINA

ATLETICO GUBBIO

risultati della 22° giornata

16/03/2014

16/03/2014

16/03/2014

16/03/2014

16/03/2014

16/03/2014

16/03/2014

www.sportingclubtrestina.net

PT

56
39
38
38
35
32
30
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

17

12

12

11

10

S.F.C. DEL LAGO

BASTIA

ATLETICO GUBBIO

N.FULGINIUM

V.A.SANSEPOLCRO

SAN SISTO

ORVIETANA

10

11

12

12

11

12

11

GF GS
53 16
31 22
35 22
40 28
35 29
35 31
35 34
37 43
32 37
30 42
21 38
28 40
28 42
29 45

ANGELANA

CAMPITELLO

GROUP CASTELLO

GUALDO CASACASTALDA
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SPORTING TERNI
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